
Master of Commerce(M.COM)

RANKLIST(UR)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001291 OBC SHAHEERA VP 158 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000804 General Chrisma Jose 152 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003481 OBC SONA P DAS 147 3

4 CUKRPGCT0002661 OBC RAZI K A 141 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005478 General Raina P T 141 4

6 CUKRPGCT0003557 OBC NANDANA ANIL 138 5

7 CUKRPGCT0002464 OBC VANGAPANDU PRAVEEN 130 6

8 CUKRPGCT0005183 OBC NAJMA SHERIN P 127 7

9 CUKRPGCT0005832 General RESHMA R 127 7

10 CUKRPGCT0002218 General KRISHNASAGAR V M 126 8

11 CUKRPGCT0001436 OBC VAISHNAVI K 125 9

12 CUKRPGCT0007369 General ALEENA GEORGE 125 9

13 CUKRPGCT0000054 General SESHA SAI P S 124 10

14 CUKRPGCT0001267 General P J PHILIP 124 10

15 CUKRPGCT0003695 OBC DEVIKA J 122 11

16 CUKRPGCT0000190 General Neelima M D 121 12

17 CUKRPGCT0001649 Scheduled Caste (SC) K UDAI KUMAR 121 12

18 CUKRPGCT0005750 General ANAKHA K T 121 12

19 CUKRPGCT0000823 OBC RASIYA BANU K 120 13

20 CUKRPGCT0000996 Scheduled Caste (SC) INDUJA K SHAJI 120 13

21 CUKRPGCT0003135 General BELVA TREESA BENNY 120 14

22 CUKRPGCT0000847 OBC MARIPELLY NITHYA 119 15

23 CUKRPGCT0002068 OBC FATHIMA SUHANA T H 118 16

24 CUKRPGCT0002760 General AISWARYA K 117 17

25 CUKRPGCT0002095 OBC Devika V R 116 18

26 CUKRPGCT0002389 OBC SANJAY 116 18

27 CUKRPGCT0001509 OBC AJMAL P K 115 19

28 CUKRPGCT0001874 OBC Rida AV 115 19

29 CUKRPGCT0002425 OBC JASEELA M P 115 19

30 CUKRPGCT0003078 OBC VISHNU K P 115 19

31 CUKRPGCT0003276 OBC Aroop P M 115 19

32 CUKRPGCT0006356 OBC VAFA M T 115 19

33 CUKRPGCT0006755 OBC SAHAD P 115 19

34 CUKRPGCT0000802 General SANDEEP T K 114 20

35 CUKRPGCT0004559 OBC Devika C K 113 21

36 CUKRPGCT0000793 General VISHNUPRASAD K 112 22

37 CUKRPGCT0000976 OBC ADITHYA K 112 22

38 CUKRPGCT0006707 OBC MUHAMED RISVAN P 112 22

39 CUKRPGCT0001781 OBC Jamsheera v 111 23

40 CUKRPGCT0003065 OBC SHIHANA P S 111 23

41 CUKRPGCT0000016 OBC AMALRAJ C K 110 24

42 CUKRPGCT0000083 General Tom Savio Sebastian 110 24

43 CUKRPGCT0000624 OBC Fathima Dhilna C 110 24

44 CUKRPGCT0002540 OBC AANJALEENA V 110 24

45 CUKRPGCT0001988 OBC Priyamvadha B 109 25

46 CUKRPGCT0002227 OBC MITHUN M 109 25

47 CUKRPGCT0000816 EWS ARATHI A 107 26

48 CUKRPGCT0001579 General LEKSHMI K 107 26

49 CUKRPGCT0003967 OBC Prajina k 106 27

50 CUKRPGCT0005828 OBC ABDUL MUQSITH A 106 27

51 CUKRPGCT0002778 OBC SHAHEENA B A 105 28

52 CUKRPGCT0003379 OBC ATHENE V S 105 28

53 CUKRPGCT0003500 EWS JOSNA JOSE 105 28

54 CUKRPGCT0007249 OBC MOHAMMED SHAMMAS 105 28



55 CUKRPGCT0003622 OBC HAFSATHUL MUBEENA T K 104 29

56 CUKRPGCT0004527 OBC AMEER SALAM PM 104 29

57 CUKRPGCT0001425 General ANJALI K 103 30

58 CUKRPGCT0000720 OBC ASHWATHI K 102 31

59 CUKRPGCT0003048 EWS THEERTHA P V 102 31

60 CUKRPGCT0005083 OBC MUHAMMED SHAMIL P 102 31

61 CUKRPGCT0004934 General Diya K 101 32

62 CUKRPGCT0000186 Scheduled Caste (SC) Akshaykumar 100 33

63 CUKRPGCT0002767 OBC SHABEER AHAMMED T 100 33

64 CUKRPGCT0004872 OBC FATHIMA SHAMNA E 100 33

65 CUKRPGCT0003972 OBC FATHIMATH SHAHANA SHEREEN 99 34

66 CUKRPGCT0007206 OBC ANWAR SADATH P M R 99 34

67 CUKRPGCT0007396 OBC NUMA FATHIMA ODAKKAL 99 34

68 CUKRPGCT0000612 OBC RETHU RAVEENDRAN K V 97 35

69 CUKRPGCT0000990 OBC Rifas 97 35

70 CUKRPGCT0005640 OBC Shefna sherin KT 97 35

71 CUKRPGCT0000057 General ABIN BABU 95 36

72 CUKRPGCT0001960 OBC FATHIMATH SAMEEHA 95 36

73 CUKRPGCT0002268 General SEVYA DATH 95 36

74 CUKRPGCT0004649 OBC AJISHMA M C 94 37

75 CUKRPGCT0004793 EWS ARATHI M 94 37

76 CUKRPGCT0007530 General SARATH C 94 37

77 CUKRPGCT0007489 OBC SHIFANA SHIRIN P 93 38

78 CUKRPGCT0007730 OBC ANSHIF M 93 38

79 CUKRPGCT0000170 OBC BORRA SRI CHANDANA 90 39

80 CUKRPGCT0000591 OBC SWETHA K S 90 39

81 CUKRPGCT0001010 OBC SAFNA M 90 39

82 CUKRPGCT0001747 OBC ANANTHU KRISHNA 90 39

83 CUKRPGCT0002084 OBC FAMIDA T 90 39

84 CUKRPGCT0002236 EWS SHIJITHA M 90 39

85 CUKRPGCT0002421 OBC NAVYA KRISHNA M 90 39

86 CUKRPGCT0003698 OBC SHAHANA P 90 39

87 CUKRPGCT0006045 OBC SIDHARTH P M 90 39

88 CUKRPGCT0006071 OBC HARITHA H 90 39

89 CUKRPGCT0001097 OBC KHADEEJA ROOSHIN M J 88 40

90 CUKRPGCT0001204 OBC AARYADAS 88 40

91 CUKRPGCT0004317 OBC SHAMEEMA T K 88 40

92 CUKRPGCT0005923 OBC FATHIMA FASALU 88 40

93 CUKRPGCT0002866 General NANDANA V 86 41

94 CUKRPGCT0006430 OBC RAEES RAHMAN T E 86 41

95 CUKRPGCT0001434 General Alnima Raju 85 42

96 CUKRPGCT0004764 OBC PRAJINA K 85 42

97 CUKRPGCT0005644 EWS LEKKALA BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 85 42

98 CUKRPGCT0006180 OBC ASWANA M P 85 42

99 CUKRPGCT0007840 OBC ARYA O 85 42

100 CUKRPGCT0001691 OBC SNEHA A 84 43

101 CUKRPGCT0002774 OBC ADIL C 84 43

102 CUKRPGCT0003152 OBC Nandana M 84 43

103 CUKRPGCT0000455 OBC ASHISH RANJAN 83 44

104 CUKRPGCT0002819 General ARYAJA V P 83 44

105 CUKRPGCT0003306 OBC VISMAYA K P 83 44

106 CUKRPGCT0007257 OBC ANSHIF K 82 45

107 CUKRPGCT0001029 OBC SWATHIRAJ A K 81 46

108 CUKRPGCT0003157 OBC SHAMNA SHAJUDEEN 81 46

109 CUKRPGCT0004125 OBC MAZIN MOHAMED ALI 81 46

110 CUKRPGCT0006883 OBC K ARYA VINOD 81 46

111 CUKRPGCT0000861 OBC ANZIYA NAZEER K 80 47

112 CUKRPGCT0001357 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SRUTHI P K 80 47



113 CUKRPGCT0001372 General NISHA NAIR K 80 47

114 CUKRPGCT0002544 EWS SRIRAMA 80 47

115 CUKRPGCT0004543 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHIRA M V 80 47

116 CUKRPGCT0006621 OBC AISWARYA A 80 48

117 CUKRPGCT0005507 OBC MUHAMMED LABEEB V 79 49

118 CUKRPGCT0002697 General ARCHANA TV 78 50

119 CUKRPGCT0003189 OBC Y RUFAIDA 77 51

120 CUKRPGCT0004931 OBC GREESHMA PRASAD 77 51

121 CUKRPGCT0001347 OBC ANJANA T P 76 52

122 CUKRPGCT0001700 OBC NIDA FATHIMA P K 76 52

123 CUKRPGCT0002577 OBC AFNAMOL N S 76 52

124 CUKRPGCT0002909 OBC HRITHIKA 76 52

125 CUKRPGCT0004111 General Marvel Benny 76 52

126 CUKRPGCT0001288 OBC VAISHALI S 75 53

127 CUKRPGCT0003287 OBC Shaikh Fareen Yunus Fatima 75 53

128 CUKRPGCT0004227 OBC AYSHATH ZAKIYA 75 53

129 CUKRPGCT0006869 OBC AHAMMED NISAMUDHEEN V P 75 53

130 CUKRPGCT0003265 OBC AMAYA K 74 54

131 CUKRPGCT0006082 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pallabi Swargiary 74 54

132 CUKRPGCT0007626 OBC ADEEB  T B 74 54

133 CUKRPGCT0000807 OBC MUHAMMED RIYAN K 73 55

134 CUKRPGCT0002419 OBC FATHIMATH SHAHNA 73 55

135 CUKRPGCT0005786 Scheduled Caste (SC) ELURI RAJASREE 73 55

136 CUKRPGCT0007122 OBC ADHUL NIBRAS AM 73 55

137 CUKRPGCT0001759 OBC ANWAR A 72 56

138 CUKRPGCT0006655 OBC ANURAG T 72 57

139 CUKRPGCT0007252 OBC MOHAMMED UWAIS C H 72 57

140 CUKRPGCT0007398 General VAISHNAVY C K 72 57

141 CUKRPGCT0000532 OBC MIDHUNA G 71 58

142 CUKRPGCT0002432 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA G 71 58

143 CUKRPGCT0001003 OBC NANDANA T 70 59

144 CUKRPGCT0001148 General MAHESH A 70 59

145 CUKRPGCT0001523 OBC SREERAG M 70 59

146 CUKRPGCT0003305 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANJU K M 70 59

147 CUKRPGCT0003989 Scheduled Caste (SC) MADRI VINOD KUMAR 70 59

148 CUKRPGCT0006770 OBC MUHAMMED MUZAMMIL ZIDANSHA K 70 59

149 CUKRPGCT0006278 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARATHY G 69 60

150 CUKRPGCT0001447 OBC SAJINA S 68 61

151 CUKRPGCT0001827 OBC MUHAMMAD JAYSAL A V T 68 61

152 CUKRPGCT0001830 OBC NASREENA P 68 61

153 CUKRPGCT0002948 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHILA BISWAS 68 61

154 CUKRPGCT0003592 OBC Abhijith CK 68 61

155 CUKRPGCT0003745 EWS PAKIJA AKTHAR 68 61

156 CUKRPGCT0006557 OBC ARYANANDA K P 68 61

157 CUKRPGCT0002453 OBC MISBAH 67 62

158 CUKRPGCT0003983 General Valarmathi T 67 62

159 CUKRPGCT0006379 Scheduled Caste (SC) Panuganti Ravi 67 62

160 CUKRPGCT0001028 OBC NANDANA PP 66 63

161 CUKRPGCT0001707 OBC SHANA SHARIN P P 66 63

162 CUKRPGCT0002969 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RADHIKA B 66 63

163 CUKRPGCT0000159 Scheduled Tribe (ST) K SHANKER NAYAK 65 64

164 CUKRPGCT0005714 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANJAY M S 65 64

165 CUKRPGCT0005967 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MANOJ BOBONGA 65 64

166 CUKRPGCT0006772 OBC MUHAMMED ASHFAQ 64 65

167 CUKRPGCT0007446 OBC ALIYA M T 63 66

168 CUKRPGCT0007098 OBC SHALU S 62 67

169 CUKRPGCT0000439 Scheduled Caste (SC) Badekar Sachin 60 68

170 CUKRPGCT0001797 Scheduled Caste (SC) Batthini Rani 60 68



171 CUKRPGCT0002370 General THERESSA BINU 60 68

172 CUKRPGCT0007417 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PALTHYA GANESH 60 68

173 CUKRPGCT0000770 OBC MOHAMMAD ANSAR K 59 69

174 CUKRPGCT0004591 General SHUBHANKAR DUTTA 59 69

175 CUKRPGCT0004662 OBC MAHROOS M K 59 69

176 CUKRPGCT0003919 General NANDHANA K 58 70

177 CUKRPGCT0004495 OBC FATHIMA JUFI T 58 70

178 CUKRPGCT0003158 OBC NOOFA JASMIYA T 57 71

179 CUKRPGCT0005600 General MEEKHA SABU 57 71

180 CUKRPGCT0005795 OBC MUHAMMED NIHAL E 55 72

181 CUKRPGCT0006914 General Somnath Sen 55 72

182 CUKRPGCT0000492 OBC ANAGHA K 54 73

183 CUKRPGCT0005003 General SONAMOL T 54 73

184 CUKRPGCT0000096 Scheduled Tribe (ST) V RAMULU NAYAK 53 74

185 CUKRPGCT0001387 OBC VISHNU P 53 74

186 CUKRPGCT0001936 OBC NISHMA FATHIMA V V 53 74

187 CUKRPGCT0002995 OBC AFRINA H 53 74

188 CUKRPGCT0005984 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISLAVATH KAVITHA 53 74

189 CUKRPGCT0002471 OBC NANDANA M V 52 75

190 CUKRPGCT0005490 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priya Kumari 52 75

191 CUKRPGCT0002488 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KATIN TAIR 51 76

192 CUKRPGCT0001763 General RENJIMA K 50 77

193 CUKRPGCT0001899 OBC FATHIMATH AJMALA SITHARA 50 77

194 CUKRPGCT0002733 EWS VIDYA V S 50 77

195 CUKRPGCT0003908 OBC BOYA LAZAR 50 77

196 CUKRPGCT0004657 OBC MALAVIKA S S 50 77

197 CUKRPGCT0004802 OBC ARUS ZYNAB HYDRI P 50 77

198 CUKRPGCT0004990 Scheduled Caste (SC) VELMURUGAN T 50 77

199 CUKRPGCT0001576 OBC FATHIMA SUHRA A 49 78

200 CUKRPGCT0006065 OBC ABHISHEK V P 48 79

201 CUKRPGCT0003715 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAYANA C 47 80

202 CUKRPGCT0007220 OBC MUHAMMED SAFVAN T K 47 80

203 CUKRPGCT0007103 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAYARAM B 46 81

204 CUKRPGCT0000289 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KATRAVATH SHESHU 44 82

205 CUKRPGCT0001527 OBC DRISHYA B 44 82

206 CUKRPGCT0003156 Scheduled Caste (SC) NEETHU RAJ E P 43 83

207 CUKRPGCT0006641 OBC AMEENA O 43 83

208 CUKRPGCT0000870 General ANITTA BIJU 42 84

209 CUKRPGCT0004086 General ALI AKBAR M 41 85

210 CUKRPGCT0005596 Scheduled Caste (SC) SURYAPRAKASH S 41 85

211 CUKRPGCT0000242 OBC Dinesh kumar Nayak 40 86

212 CUKRPGCT0004780 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gadde Anuja 40 86

213 CUKRPGCT0003293 OBC Aswathi A S 37 87

214 CUKRPGCT0002742 OBC K N AKSHAYA 36 88

215 CUKRPGCT0003984 OBC NANDANA A 36 88

216 CUKRPGCT0000501 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PATHLAVATH HATHIRAM 35 89

217 CUKRPGCT0004851 EWS ANUSREE KRISHNA K 33 90

218 CUKRPGCT0004557 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHULYA C P 30 91

219 CUKRPGCT0006765 OBC RAHEESA PARVEEN K 26 92

220 CUKRPGCT0006606 OBC PRAJITHA K 22 93

221 CUKRPGCT0000210 OBC M Ramesh 21 94

222 CUKRPGCT0005605 OBC RINIYA P 19 95

223 CUKRPGCT0000667 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDAVATH SUNIL 18 96

224 CUKRPGCT0000599 Scheduled Caste (SC) A GANESH 11 97

225 CUKRPGCT0006626 General Caroline Mariam Biji 10 98



Master of Commerce(M.COM)

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001291 OBC SHAHEERA VP 158 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003481 OBC SONA P DAS 147 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002661 OBC RAZI K A 141 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003557 OBC NANDANA ANIL 138 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002464 OBC VANGAPANDU PRAVEEN 130 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005183 OBC NAJMA SHERIN P 127 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001436 OBC VAISHNAVI K 125 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003695 OBC DEVIKA J 122 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000823 OBC RASIYA BANU K 120 9

10 CUKRPGCT0000847 OBC MARIPELLY NITHYA 119 10

11 CUKRPGCT0002068 OBC FATHIMA SUHANA T H 118 11

12 CUKRPGCT0002095 OBC Devika V R 116 12

13 CUKRPGCT0002389 OBC SANJAY 116 12

14 CUKRPGCT0001509 OBC AJMAL P K 115 13

15 CUKRPGCT0001874 OBC Rida AV 115 13

16 CUKRPGCT0002425 OBC JASEELA M P 115 13

17 CUKRPGCT0003078 OBC VISHNU K P 115 13

18 CUKRPGCT0003276 OBC Aroop P M 115 13

19 CUKRPGCT0006356 OBC VAFA M T 115 13

20 CUKRPGCT0006755 OBC SAHAD P 115 13

21 CUKRPGCT0004559 OBC Devika C K 113 14

22 CUKRPGCT0000976 OBC ADITHYA K 112 15

23 CUKRPGCT0006707 OBC MUHAMED RISVAN P 112 15

24 CUKRPGCT0001781 OBC Jamsheera v 111 16

25 CUKRPGCT0003065 OBC SHIHANA P S 111 16

26 CUKRPGCT0000016 OBC AMALRAJ C K 110 17

27 CUKRPGCT0000624 OBC Fathima Dhilna C 110 17

28 CUKRPGCT0002540 OBC AANJALEENA V 110 17

29 CUKRPGCT0001988 OBC Priyamvadha B 109 18

30 CUKRPGCT0002227 OBC MITHUN M 109 18

31 CUKRPGCT0003967 OBC Prajina k 106 19

32 CUKRPGCT0005828 OBC ABDUL MUQSITH A 106 19

33 CUKRPGCT0002778 OBC SHAHEENA B A 105 20

34 CUKRPGCT0003379 OBC ATHENE V S 105 20

35 CUKRPGCT0007249 OBC MOHAMMED SHAMMAS 105 20

36 CUKRPGCT0003622 OBC HAFSATHUL MUBEENA T K 104 21

37 CUKRPGCT0004527 OBC AMEER SALAM PM 104 21

38 CUKRPGCT0000720 OBC ASHWATHI K 102 22

39 CUKRPGCT0005083 OBC MUHAMMED SHAMIL P 102 22

40 CUKRPGCT0002767 OBC SHABEER AHAMMED T 100 23

41 CUKRPGCT0004872 OBC FATHIMA SHAMNA E 100 23

42 CUKRPGCT0003972 OBC FATHIMATH SHAHANA SHEREEN 99 24

43 CUKRPGCT0007206 OBC ANWAR SADATH P M R 99 24

44 CUKRPGCT0007396 OBC NUMA FATHIMA ODAKKAL 99 24

45 CUKRPGCT0000612 OBC RETHU RAVEENDRAN K V 97 25



46 CUKRPGCT0000990 OBC Rifas 97 25

47 CUKRPGCT0005640 OBC Shefna sherin KT 97 25

48 CUKRPGCT0001960 OBC FATHIMATH SAMEEHA 95 26

49 CUKRPGCT0004649 OBC AJISHMA M C 94 27

50 CUKRPGCT0007489 OBC SHIFANA SHIRIN P 93 28

51 CUKRPGCT0007730 OBC ANSHIF M 93 28

52 CUKRPGCT0000170 OBC BORRA SRI CHANDANA 90 29

53 CUKRPGCT0000591 OBC SWETHA K S 90 29

54 CUKRPGCT0001010 OBC SAFNA M 90 29

55 CUKRPGCT0001747 OBC ANANTHU KRISHNA 90 29

56 CUKRPGCT0002084 OBC FAMIDA T 90 29

57 CUKRPGCT0002421 OBC NAVYA KRISHNA M 90 29

58 CUKRPGCT0003698 OBC SHAHANA P 90 29

59 CUKRPGCT0006045 OBC SIDHARTH P M 90 29

60 CUKRPGCT0006071 OBC HARITHA H 90 29

61 CUKRPGCT0001097 OBC KHADEEJA ROOSHIN M J 88 30

62 CUKRPGCT0001204 OBC AARYADAS 88 30

63 CUKRPGCT0004317 OBC SHAMEEMA T K 88 30

64 CUKRPGCT0005923 OBC FATHIMA FASALU 88 30

65 CUKRPGCT0006430 OBC RAEES RAHMAN T E 86 31

66 CUKRPGCT0004764 OBC PRAJINA K 85 32

67 CUKRPGCT0006180 OBC ASWANA M P 85 32

68 CUKRPGCT0007840 OBC ARYA O 85 32

69 CUKRPGCT0001691 OBC SNEHA A 84 33

70 CUKRPGCT0002774 OBC ADIL C 84 33

71 CUKRPGCT0003152 OBC Nandana M 84 33

72 CUKRPGCT0000455 OBC ASHISH RANJAN 83 34

73 CUKRPGCT0003306 OBC VISMAYA K P 83 34

74 CUKRPGCT0007257 OBC ANSHIF K 82 35

75 CUKRPGCT0001029 OBC SWATHIRAJ A K 81 36

76 CUKRPGCT0003157 OBC SHAMNA SHAJUDEEN 81 36

77 CUKRPGCT0004125 OBC MAZIN MOHAMED ALI 81 36

78 CUKRPGCT0006883 OBC K ARYA VINOD 81 36

79 CUKRPGCT0000861 OBC ANZIYA NAZEER K 80 37

80 CUKRPGCT0006621 OBC AISWARYA A 80 37

81 CUKRPGCT0005507 OBC MUHAMMED LABEEB V 79 38

82 CUKRPGCT0003189 OBC Y RUFAIDA 77 39

83 CUKRPGCT0004931 OBC GREESHMA PRASAD 77 39

84 CUKRPGCT0001347 OBC ANJANA T P 76 40

85 CUKRPGCT0001700 OBC NIDA FATHIMA P K 76 40

86 CUKRPGCT0002577 OBC AFNAMOL N S 76 40

87 CUKRPGCT0002909 OBC HRITHIKA 76 40

88 CUKRPGCT0001288 OBC VAISHALI S 75 41

89 CUKRPGCT0003287 OBC Shaikh Fareen Yunus Fatima 75 41

90 CUKRPGCT0004227 OBC AYSHATH ZAKIYA 75 41

91 CUKRPGCT0006869 OBC AHAMMED NISAMUDHEEN V P 75 41

92 CUKRPGCT0003265 OBC AMAYA K 74 42

93 CUKRPGCT0007626 OBC ADEEB  T B 74 42

94 CUKRPGCT0000807 OBC MUHAMMED RIYAN K 73 43

95 CUKRPGCT0002419 OBC FATHIMATH SHAHNA 73 43



96 CUKRPGCT0007122 OBC ADHUL NIBRAS AM 73 43

97 CUKRPGCT0001759 OBC ANWAR A 72 44

98 CUKRPGCT0006655 OBC ANURAG T 72 44

99 CUKRPGCT0007252 OBC MOHAMMED UWAIS C H 72 44

100 CUKRPGCT0000532 OBC MIDHUNA G 71 45

101 CUKRPGCT0001003 OBC NANDANA T 70 46

102 CUKRPGCT0001523 OBC SREERAG M 70 46

103 CUKRPGCT0006770 OBC MUHAMMED MUZAMMIL ZIDANSHA K 70 46

104 CUKRPGCT0001447 OBC SAJINA S 68 47

105 CUKRPGCT0001827 OBC MUHAMMAD JAYSAL A V T 68 47

106 CUKRPGCT0001830 OBC NASREENA P 68 47

107 CUKRPGCT0003592 OBC Abhijith CK 68 47

108 CUKRPGCT0006557 OBC ARYANANDA K P 68 47

109 CUKRPGCT0002453 OBC MISBAH 67 48

110 CUKRPGCT0001028 OBC NANDANA PP 66 49

111 CUKRPGCT0001707 OBC SHANA SHARIN P P 66 49

112 CUKRPGCT0006772 OBC MUHAMMED ASHFAQ 64 50

113 CUKRPGCT0007446 OBC ALIYA M T 63 51

114 CUKRPGCT0007098 OBC SHALU S 62 52

115 CUKRPGCT0000770 OBC MOHAMMAD ANSAR K 59 53

116 CUKRPGCT0004662 OBC MAHROOS M K 59 53

117 CUKRPGCT0004495 OBC FATHIMA JUFI T 58 54

118 CUKRPGCT0003158 OBC NOOFA JASMIYA T 57 55

119 CUKRPGCT0005795 OBC MUHAMMED NIHAL E 55 56

120 CUKRPGCT0000492 OBC ANAGHA K 54 57

121 CUKRPGCT0001387 OBC VISHNU P 53 58

122 CUKRPGCT0001936 OBC NISHMA FATHIMA V V 53 58

123 CUKRPGCT0002995 OBC AFRINA H 53 58

124 CUKRPGCT0002471 OBC NANDANA M V 52 59

125 CUKRPGCT0001899 OBC FATHIMATH AJMALA SITHARA 50 60

126 CUKRPGCT0003908 OBC BOYA LAZAR 50 60

127 CUKRPGCT0004657 OBC MALAVIKA S S 50 60

128 CUKRPGCT0004802 OBC ARUS ZYNAB HYDRI P 50 60

129 CUKRPGCT0001576 OBC FATHIMA SUHRA A 49 61

130 CUKRPGCT0006065 OBC ABHISHEK V P 48 62

131 CUKRPGCT0007220 OBC MUHAMMED SAFVAN T K 47 63

132 CUKRPGCT0001527 OBC DRISHYA B 44 64

133 CUKRPGCT0006641 OBC AMEENA O 43 65

134 CUKRPGCT0000242 OBC Dinesh kumar Nayak 40 66

135 CUKRPGCT0003293 OBC Aswathi A S 37 67

136 CUKRPGCT0002742 OBC K N AKSHAYA 36 68

137 CUKRPGCT0003984 OBC NANDANA A 36 68

138 CUKRPGCT0006765 OBC RAHEESA PARVEEN K 26 69

139 CUKRPGCT0006606 OBC PRAJITHA K 22 70

140 CUKRPGCT0000210 OBC M Ramesh 21 71

141 CUKRPGCT0005605 OBC RINIYA P 19 72



Master of Commerce(M.COM)

RANKLIST(SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001649 Scheduled Caste (SC) K UDAI KUMAR 121 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000996 Scheduled Caste (SC) INDUJA K SHAJI 120 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000186 Scheduled Caste (SC) Akshaykumar 100 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004543 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHIRA M V 80 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005786 Scheduled Caste (SC) ELURI RAJASREE 73 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002432 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA G 71 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003989 Scheduled Caste (SC) MADRI VINOD KUMAR 70 7

8 CUKRPGCT0006278 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARATHY G 69 8

9 CUKRPGCT0002948 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHILA BISWAS 68 9

10 CUKRPGCT0006379 Scheduled Caste (SC) Panuganti Ravi 67 10

11 CUKRPGCT0005714 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANJAY M S 65 11

12 CUKRPGCT0000439 Scheduled Caste (SC) Badekar Sachin 60 12

13 CUKRPGCT0001797 Scheduled Caste (SC) Batthini Rani 60 12

14 CUKRPGCT0005490 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priya Kumari 52 13

15 CUKRPGCT0004990 Scheduled Caste (SC) VELMURUGAN T 50 14

16 CUKRPGCT0003715 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAYANA C 47 15

17 CUKRPGCT0007103 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAYARAM B 46 16

18 CUKRPGCT0003156 Scheduled Caste (SC) NEETHU RAJ E P 43 17

19 CUKRPGCT0005596 Scheduled Caste (SC) SURYAPRAKASH S 41 18

20 CUKRPGCT0004780 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gadde Anuja 40 19

21 CUKRPGCT0004557 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHULYA C P 30 20

22 CUKRPGCT0000599 Scheduled Caste (SC) A GANESH 11 21



Master of Commerce(M.COM)

RANKLIST(ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001357 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SRUTHI P K 80 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006082 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pallabi Swargiary 74 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003305 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANJU K M 70 3

4 CUKRPGCT0002969 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RADHIKA B 66 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000159 Scheduled Tribe (ST) K SHANKER NAYAK 65 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005967 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MANOJ BOBONGA 65 5

7 CUKRPGCT0007417 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PALTHYA GANESH 60 6

8 CUKRPGCT0000096 Scheduled Tribe (ST) V RAMULU NAYAK 53 7

9 CUKRPGCT0005984 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISLAVATH KAVITHA 53 7

10 CUKRPGCT0002488 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KATIN TAIR 51 8

11 CUKRPGCT0000289 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KATRAVATH SHESHU 44 9

12 CUKRPGCT0000501 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PATHLAVATH HATHIRAM 35 10

13 CUKRPGCT0000667 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDAVATH SUNIL 18 11



Master of Commerce(M.COM)

RANKLIST(EWS)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000816 EWS ARATHI A 107 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003500 EWS JOSNA JOSE 105 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003048 EWS THEERTHA P V 102 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004793 EWS ARATHI M 94 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002236 EWS SHIJITHA M 90 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005644 EWS LEKKALA BHARATH KUMAR REDDY85 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002544 EWS SRIRAMA 80 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003745 EWS PAKIJA AKTHAR 68 8

9 CUKRPGCT0002733 EWS VIDYA V S 50 9

10 CUKRPGCT0004851 EWS ANUSREE KRISHNA K 33 10



Master of Commerce(M.COM)

RANKLIST(PWD)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000804 GENERAL CHRISMA JOSE 152 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000242 OBC DINESH KUMAR NAYAK 40 2



Master of Commerce(M.COM)

RANKLIST(WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003983 GENERAL VALARMATHI T 67 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005600 GENERAL MEEKHA SABU 57 2


